
RBI GRADE B 2025 | FINANCE | VEER SIR
DATE TIME TOPICS

Friday, November 21, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Reserve Bank of India and Financial Institutions Part 1
Saturday, November 22, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Reserve Bank of India and Financial Institutions Part 2
Sunday, November 23, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Reserve Bank of India and Financial Institutions Part 3
Monday, November 24, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Reserve Bank of India and Financial Institutions Part 4
Tuesday, November 25, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Reserve Bank of India and Financial Institutions Part 5

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Thursday, November 27, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF

Friday, November 28, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Reserve Bank of India and Financial Institutions Part 6
Saturday, November 29, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Reserve Bank of India and Financial Institutions Part 7
Sunday, November 30, 2025 CLASS OFF Reserve Bank of India and Financial Institutions Part 8
Monday, December 1, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Inflation Part 2

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Thursday, December 4, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF

Friday, December 5, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Monetary Policy Part 1
Saturday, December 6, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Monetary Policy Part 2
Sunday, December 7, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, December 8, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Priority Sector Lending Part 1

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Thursday, December 11, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF

Friday, December 12, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Banking System in India Part 1
Saturday, December 13, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Banking System in India Part 2
Sunday, December 14, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Developments in Digital Payments Part 1
Monday, December 15, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Developments in Digital Payments Part 2
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Developments in Digital Payments Part 3

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Thursday, December 18, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF

Friday, December 19, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Risk Management in Banking Sector Part 1
Saturday, December 20, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Risk Management in Banking Sector Part 2
Sunday, December 21, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Risk Management in Banking Sector Part 3
Monday, December 22, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Primary and Secondary Market Part 1
Tuesday, December 23, 2025 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Primary and Secondary Market Part 2

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Thursday, December 25, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF

Friday, December 26, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF



Saturday, December 27, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, December 28, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, December 29, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Tuesday, December 30, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Thursday, January 1, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF

Friday, January 2, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Primary and Secondary Market Part 3
Saturday, January 3, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Primary and Secondary Market Part 4
Sunday, January 4, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Primary and Secondary Market Part 5
Monday, January 5, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Primary and Secondary Market Part 6
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Primary and Secondary Market Part 7

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Thursday, January 8, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF

Friday, January 9, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Primary and Secondary Market Part 8
Saturday, January 10, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Primary and Secondary Market Part 9
Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Primary and Secondary Market Part 10
Monday, January 12, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Primary and Secondary Market Part 11
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Primary and Secondary Market Part 12

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Thursday, January 15, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF

Friday, January 16, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Forex Market Part 1
Saturday, January 17, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Alternative Sources of Finance Part 1
Sunday, January 18, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Financial Inclusion Part 1
Monday, January 19, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Union Budget Part 1
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Role of Information Technology in Banking and Finance Part 1

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Thursday, January 22, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF

Friday, January 23, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Recent Developments in Global Financial System and its impact on Indian Financial System Part 1
Saturday, January 24, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Recent Developments in Global Financial System and its impact on Indian Financial System Part 2
Sunday, January 25, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Financial Institutions Part 1
Monday, January 26, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Global financial markets and International Banking Part 1
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 11:30 AM TO 1 PM Extra Class


